
75 B.—2b

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIII.—MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS.

1878-79.

Vote 43. Militia and Volunteers
£ s. d.

30,178 12 0

TOTAL OF CLASS VIII. 30,178 12 0

I
.tem.11. 1878-79.

MILITIA AND VOLUNTEEES. £ s. d. £ s. d.

VOTE No. 43.
Militia and Volunteer Office—

Clerk 350 0 0

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Stores and Magazines—
Auckland—

Storekeeper
Armourer
3 Arm Cleaners at £109 10s....
Magazine Keeper

Wellington—Storekeeper
Clerk
Clerk
Storeman
Armourer
Armourer's Assistant
3 Arm Cleaners at £109 10s.
MagazineKeeper

Nelson—
MagazineKeeper

Lyttelton—
Magazine Keeper

Timaru—
MagazineKeeper

Hokitika—
Magazine Keeper

Greymouth—Magazine Keeper
Otago—

Storekeeper (also DrillInstructor £54 15s.)
Taranaki—

Magazine Keeper
Contingencies—Eent, Advertizing, &c. ...

225 0
182 10
328 10
120 0

325 0
200 0
127 15
109 10
182 10
136 17
328 10
109 10

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
6
0
0

14 10 0 0

15 88 0 0

16 5 0 0

17 10 0 0

18 10 0 0

19 127 15 0

20
21

10 0
150 0

0
0

2,786 7 6
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