CLASS VIII.—MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS.

							1878–79.		
Vote 43. Militia and Volunteers							£ s. 30,178 12	d. 0	
	TOTAL OF CLASS	VIII.					30,178 12	0	
Item.				1878			8–79.		
	MILITIA AND VOLU	NTEERS.		£	s.	d.	£ s.	d,	
	VOTE No. 43.								
	MILITIA AND VOLUNTEER OF	FICE-							
1	Clerk	• • •		350	0	0			
	STORES AND MAGAZINES-								
$_2$	Auckland—		1	225	0	o			
$\frac{2}{3}$	Storekeeper Armourer	***		$\frac{225}{182}$		0			
4	3 Arm Cleaners at £109 1	 l0s		328		ŏ			
5	Magazine Keeper			120	0	0			
	Wellington—				_				
$\frac{6}{5}$	Storekeeper	•••	•••	325	0	0			
$\begin{bmatrix} 7 \\ 8 \end{bmatrix}$	Clerk Clerk	•••	•••	$\frac{200}{127}$		0			
$\begin{bmatrix} \circ \\ 9 \end{bmatrix}$	Storeman	•••		109		0			
10	Armourer			182		ŏ			
11	Armourer's Assistant		,,,	136		6			
12	3 Arm Cleaners at £109	10s.		328		O			
13	Magazine Keeper	•••		109	10	0			
14	Nelson— Magazine Keeper			10	0	0			
15	Lyttelton— Magazine Keeper			88	0	0			
16	Timaru— Magazine Keeper			5	0	0			
	Hokitika—	•••	•••		0				
17	Magazine Keeper Greymouth—	•••		10	U	O			
18	Magazine Keeper Otago—	***		10	0	0			
19	Storekeeper (also Drill Ins	structor £5	4 15s.)	127	15	o			
20	Taranaki— Magazine Keeper			10	0	o			
$\begin{vmatrix} 20 \\ 21 \end{vmatrix}$	Contingencies—Rent, Adv	vertizing, &	te	150	0	0			
			-	2,786	$-\frac{1}{7}$	6			